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Drainage systems
PROFILITEC offers a variety of drainage solutions for bathrooms, wellness centers, sports facilities and outdoor areas.
Showertec Linear is a series of elegant shower drains equipped with features for modern bathrooms. For use in barrier-
free shower spaces and comes as a system, if needed with functional sloping profiles and innovative technical solutions 
to compliment tiled shower installation projects in spaces that are new construction or renovation.
Square Drain is a simple and convenient system for conveying water on square drains.
Multidrain is a complete line of sloping modules that can easily solve the problem of water drainage in terraces or indoor 
environments created with large tiles that require a well designed yet functional solution.
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Floor level showers
Floor level showers reflect the latest design trends, which 
often generally involve the installation of linear drainage 
systems. There may be drain grates or, in the more refined 
models, water is discharged through slots that follow the 
perimeter of the gutter resulting almost invisible, being 
integrated into the joints of the shower tiles. Along with the 
drain body of the gutter, for a state-of-the-art shower, sloped 
trays can be installed on which to lay the drain and then to be 
covered later with flooring.

There are several reasons for designers and homeowners to 
opt for a walk-in shower, here they are outlined below:
 
• Possibility of replacing the bathtub during renovation;

• Guaranteed shower accessibility even for people with 
reduced mobility, thanks to the absence of the traditional 
shower tray raised above the floor;

• Clean, linear and minimalist design of the shower.



      

Drainage systems326

Linear drains
The showertec linear STL drain consists of 3 parts: 
body, cover and frame. The channels range in size 
from 600mm up to 1200mm and can be installed 
with tile heights up to over 20mm. Available finishes 
go from steel to aluminum and can meet the most 
demanding requirements in terms of color range. 
The covers are perimetral drain grates with a 
minimalist design, and there is also a tileable 
version to make the draining system almost 
invisible. The frames can be matched with the 
finishes of the covers and have the same flexibility 
of use. Waterproofing of the drainage system is 
provided by the pre-glued membrane. The linear 
drain can be installed on the special pre-sloped 
shower tray for a perfectly draining shower with a 
regular, modern design.



      

Drainage systems 327

Linear drains
The showertec linear STL drain consists of 3 parts: 
body, cover and frame. The channels range in size 
from 600mm up to 1200mm and can be installed 
with tile heights up to over 20mm. Available finishes 
go from steel to aluminum and can meet the most 
demanding requirements in terms of color range. 
The covers are perimetral drain grates with a 
minimalist design, and there is also a tileable 
version to make the draining system almost 
invisible. The frames can be matched with the 
finishes of the covers and have the same flexibility 
of use. Waterproofing of the drainage system is 
provided by the pre-glued membrane. The linear 
drain can be installed on the special pre-sloped 
shower tray for a perfectly draining shower with a 
regular, modern design.



      

Drainage systems328

Ramp

Riser

ExtensionPre-sloped tray

Siphon

Support pedestals
Height adjustment to 
adapt to tile thicknesses

Drain body with 
pre-attached Foiltec 
membrane

CoverFrame

Showertec Linear



      

Drainage systems 329

ALU+ or stainless steel grid
16 finishes for a wide variety of aesthetic combinations.

External frame
Available in 13 finishes of ALU+ or Stainless Steel, it 
can create neat effects or pleasant color contrasts.

Tileable grid with holding tray

The holding tray protects the tile while giving it a 
modern look.

Tileable cover
Minimalist simplicity with the drain 
perfectly blending the into the floor.
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Benefits & Reference Standards of 
Showertec Linear

All aluminum parts of Showertec Linear have been 
subjected to a special treatment, used in shipbuilding.

The best steel on the market, of low carbon quality. 
Used in the naval industry.

The construction cap ensures the ideal laying 
perimeter for tiles.

The drain body is designed with displaced support 
islands to provide better distribution to the cover load. 
They also allow optimal water runoff.

Lifting key for the cover and inspection brush enable 
proper maintenance.

DIN18534:
Humidity resistance

EN1928:
Resistance to water 
pressure

K3:
Cover load resistance > 
300kg

EN1253:
Syphon design
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showertec linear 
STL-BL, STL-BS, STL-BV
Showertec STL-BL, STL-BS and STL-BV are a family of 
patented linear channels in AISI 316 stainless steel for water 
drainage available in sizes 600-700-800-900-1000-1200 mm. 
These channels are supplied complete with siphon 
assembly and cleaning kit which includes a flexible brush 
to reach every part of the drain and a tool to lift the cover 
in a convenient way to clean the inside of the channel. 
Made with a single piece of seamless steel, they have a vertical 
drain with a diameter of 50 mm.

The STL-BL are designed to have a very low installation height 
(56 mm) and are therefore particularly suitable for renovation 
projects. They are supplied with the Foiltec waterproofing 
membrane pre-attached which allows for a complete watertight 
shower environment in an effective way. This model is also 
supplied with a special siphon protection bracket for those 
cases of particularly low and yielding floors (such as mosaic).

The STL-BS are compatible with the pre-graded and 
waterproofed trays of the showertec STL-TRAY line. 
The channels are supplied with the Foiltec waterproofing 
membrane pre-applied, which allows them to be connected 
safely and quickly to the pre-graded STL-TRAY shower tray 
rather than to the shower surface built on site.

The STL-BV are like the STL-BS but supplied without the drain 
siphon assembly.
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STL-BL DRAIN LOW: H = 56 mm
D = 50 mm

STL-BS DRAIN STANDARD: H = 73 mm
D = 50 mm

STL-BV DRAIN VERTICAL: H = 17 mm
D = 50 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
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Stainless Steel AISI 316

ILM

showertec linear >> DRAIN LOW - Channel body with horizontal drain in 
316 Stainless Steel - DIN 1.4404 - H = 56 mm

Cod. L mm L1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-BL600 650 600   - Natural 286,21 1
STL-BL700 750 700   - Natural 297,73 1
STL-BL800 850 800   - Natural 309,37 1
STL-BL900 950 900   - Natural 320,14 1
STL-BL1000 1050 1000   - Natural 331,31 1
STL-BL1200 1250 1200   - Natural 347,33 1

showertec linear >> DRAIN VERTICAL - Shower channel base body with 
vertical drain in Stainless Steel 316 - DIN 1.4404 - H = 17 mm

Cod. L mm L1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-BV600 650 600   - Natural 250,20 1
STL-BV700 750 700   - Natural 262,75 1
STL-BV800 850 800   - Natural 273,47 1
STL-BV900 950 900   - Natural 287,03 1

STL-BV1000 1050 1000   - Natural 299,03 1
STL-BV1200 1250 1200   - Natural 325,50 1

showertec linear >> DRAIN STANDARD - Shower channel base body 
with horizontal drain in Stainless Steel 316 - DIN 1.4404 - H = 73 mm

Cod. L mm L1 mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-BS600 650 600   - Natural 286,21 1
STL-BS700 750 700   - Natural 297,73 1
STL-BS800 850 800   - Natural 309,37 1
STL-BS900 950 900   - Natural 320,14 1

STL-BS1000 1050 1000   - Natural 331,31 1
STL-BS1200 1250 1200   - Natural 347,33 1

showertec linear >> STB - STL Body Leveling system
Cod. H mm Finish € / pck pcs

STL-SLB X ABS - Black 18 1

STL-ILM
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showertec linear STL-C
The trunking is completed with different types of COVER 
(STL-CT, STL-CTF, STL-C ) and frames (STL-F) combining 
multiple aesthetic solutions thanks to the extensive color 
range. They are both steel and aluminum and will fit up to 
20mm tile height and come with adjustable feet to allow fit 
up to 20mm tile height.

The tileable drain covers can allow for an invisible design or 
a tileable look.

STL-C1000AOSB

L

B

STL-CT

B
H1

L

STL-CTF
B = 54 mm B = 54 mm

H1 = 11 mm

B

L

STL-C   I

B

L

STL C   A
B = 54 mm B = 54 mm

Adjusting screw with protective cap included in the package
Caps included in the package.
Floor thickness from 6 to 20 mm
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showertec linear >> COVER - Seamless tileable cover
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs

STL-CT600 600   - Natural 84,98 1
STL-CT700 700   - Natural 91,42 1
STL-CT800 800   - Natural 98,74 1
STL-CT900 900   - Natural 107,65 1

STL-CT1000 1000   - Natural 115,60 1
STL-CT1200 1200   - Natural 123,95 1

showertec linear >> COVER - Tileable cover with internal frame in 
Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 1.4404

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-CTF600 600 IL - Polished 116,79 1
STL-CTF700 700 IL - Polished 127,25 1
STL-CTF800 800 IL - Polished 139,08 1
STL-CTF900 900 IL - Polished 151,27 1

STL-CTF1000 1000 IL - Polished 163,21 1
STL-CTF1200 1200 IL - Polished 180,00 1

STL-CT STL-CTF

Stainless Steel

ICIXMISMILM

showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404 - Brushed

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600ISM 600 IS - Brushed 187,83 1
STL-C700ISM 700 IS - Brushed 194,83 1
STL-C800ISM 800 IS - Brushed 204,01 1
STL-C900ISM 900 IS - Brushed 216,22 1

STL-C1000ISM 1000 IS - Brushed 228,56 1
STL-C1200ISM 1200 IS - Brushed 237,16 1

showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404 - Polished

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600ILM 600 IL - Polished 171,53 1
STL-C700ILM 700 IL - Polished 177,93 1
STL-C800ILM 800 IL - Polished 186,31 1
STL-C900ILM 900 IL - Polished 197,46 1

STL-C1000ILM 1000 IL - Polished 208,72 1
STL-C1200ILM 1200 IL - Polished 216,59 1

showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404 - Sanded

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600IXM 600 IX - Sanded 205,67 1
STL-C700IXM 700 IX - Sanded 213,34 1
STL-C800IXM 800 IX - Sanded 223,38 1
STL-C900IXM 900 IX - Sanded 236,76 1

STL-C1000IXM 1000 IX - Sanded 250,27 1
STL-C1200IXM 1200 IX - Sanded 259,69 1

showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404 - Chrome

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600IC 600 IC - Chrome 277,65 1
STL-C700IC 700 IC - Chrome 288,01 1
STL-C800IC 800 IC - Chrome 301,58 1
STL-C900IC 900 IC - Chrome 319,61 1

STL-C1000IC 1000 IC - Chrome 337,86 1
STL-C1200IC 1200 IC - Chrome 350,58 1

STL-C IL STL-C IS
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Aluminum

AM11 AMSBA65AGRS

AORBAOSBARSBATSBASSBAOARAT

showertec linear  >> COVER - Cover in Anodized Aluminum ALU+
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs

STL-C600AT 600 AT - Titan 161,23 1
STL-C700AT 700 AT - Titan 167,26 1
STL-C800AT 800 AT - Titan 175,12 1
STL-C900AT 900 AT - Titan 185,61 1

STL-C1000AT 1000 AT - Titan 196,21 1
STL-C1200AT 1200 AT - Titan 203,58 1
STL-C600AR 600 AR - Copper 161,23 1
STL-C700AR 700 AR - Copper 167,26 1
STL-C800AR 800 AR - Copper 175,12 1
STL-C900AR 900 AR - Copper 185,61 1

STL-C1000AR 1000 AR - Copper 196,21 1
STL-C1200AR 1200 AR - Copper 203,58 1
STL-C600AO 600 AO - Gold 161,23 1
STL-C700AO 700 AO - Gold 167,26 1
STL-C800AO 800 AO - Gold 175,12 1
STL-C900AO 900 AO - Gold 185,61 1

STL-C1000AO 1000 AO - Gold 196,21 1
STL-C1200AO 1200 AO - Gold 203,58 1

showertec linear  >> COVER - Cover in Bright Polished Brushed 
Anodized Aluminum ALU+

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600ASSB 600 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 161,23 1
STL-C700ASSB 700 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 167,26 1
STL-C800ASSB 800 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 175,12 1
STL-C900ASSB 900 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 185,61 1

STL-C1000ASSB 1000 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 196,21 1
STL-C1200ASSB 1200 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 203,58 1
STL-C600ATSB 600 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 161,23 1
STL-C700ATSB 700 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 167,26 1
STL-C800ATSB 800 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 175,12 1
STL-C900ATSB 900 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 185,61 1

STL-C1000ATSB 1000 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 196,21 1
STL-C1200ATSB 1200 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 203,58 1
STL-C600ARSB 600 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 161,23 1
STL-C700ARSB 700 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 167,26 1
STL-C800ARSB 800 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 175,12 1
STL-C900ARSB 900 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 185,61 1

STL-C1000ARSB 1000 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 196,21 1
STL-C1200ARSB 1200 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 203,58 1
STL-C600AOSB 600 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 161,23 1
STL-C700AOSB 700 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 167,26 1
STL-C800AOSB 800 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 175,12 1
STL-C900AOSB 900 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 185,61 1

STL-C1000AOSB 1000 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 196,21 1
STL-C1200AOSB 1200 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 203,58 1

showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Aluminum ALU+ Bright Anodized
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs

STL-C600AORB 600 AORB - Bright pink gold 229,31 1
STL-C700AORB 700 AORB - Bright pink gold 237,87 1
STL-C800AORB 800 AORB - Bright pink gold 249,09 1
STL-C900AORB 900 AORB - Bright pink gold 263,97 1

STL-C1000AORB 1000 AORB - Bright pink gold 279,05 1
STL-C1200AORB 1200 AORB - Bright pink gold 289,55 1

showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Aluminum ALU+ Brushed 
Anodized

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600AGRS 600 AGRS - Brushed graphite 161,23 1
STL-C700AGRS 700 AGRS - Brushed graphite 167,26 1
STL-C800AGRS 800 AGRS - Brushed graphite 175,12 1
STL-C900AGRS 900 AGRS - Brushed graphite 185,61 1

STL-C1000AGRS 1000 AGRS - Brushed graphite 196,21 1
STL-C1200AGRS 1200 AGRS - Brushed graphite 203,58 1
STL-C600AMSB 600 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 161,23 1
STL-C700AMSB 700 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 167,26 1
STL-C800AMSB 800 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 175,12 1
STL-C900AMSB 900 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 185,61 1

STL-C1000AMSB 1000 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 196,21 1
STL-C1200AMSB 1200 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 203,58 1

showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Aluminum ALU+ Powder Coated
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs

STL-C600AM11 600 AM11 - Matt White 161,23 1
STL-C700AM11 700 AM11 - Matt White 167,26 1
STL-C800AM11 800 AM11 - Matt White 175,12 1
STL-C900AM11 900 AM11 - Matt White 185,61 1

STL-C1000AM11 1000 AM11 - Matt White 196,21 1
STL-C1200AM11 1200 AM11 - Matt White 203,58 1

showertec linear >> COVER - Cover in Aluminum ALU+ Powder Coated 
Modern Line

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-C600A65 600 A65 - Embossed matt Black 161,23 1
STL-C700A65 700 A65 - Embossed matt Black 167,26 1
STL-C800A65 800 A65 - Embossed matt Black 175,12 1
STL-C900A65 900 A65 - Embossed matt Black 185,61 1

STL-C1000A65 1000 A65 - Embossed matt Black 196,21 1
STL-C1200A65 1200 A65 - Embossed matt Black 203,58 1
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STL-C AGRS STL-C AR

STL-C AOSB STL-C A65

STL-C ASSB STL-C AORB

STL-C AM11 STL-C AT
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showertec linear STL-F
The channel with cover can also be combined with different 
types of finishing frames (STL-F) that allow you to protect 
the tile edge around the drainage perimeter line by combining 
multiple aesthetic solutions thanks to the extensive color 
range of the covers. COVER (STL-CT, STL-CTF, STL-C) The 
frames, made up of strips of the same finish as the covers, 
adapt to a very wide range of tile heights, from 6 to 20 mm, 
thanks to the ingenious supports.

STL-F1000AO

L

B
H1

STL-FW

L

B

STL-F
B = 72 mm
H1= 20 mm

B = 72 mm

Floor thickness from 6 to 20 mm
Frame support pedestals included in the package

Stainless Steel

ILM

showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404 - Polished

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-F600 600 IL - Polished 91,76 1
STL-F700 700 IL - Polished 95,32 1
STL-F800 800 IL - Polished 99,24 1
STL-F900 900 IL - Polished 103,74 1

STL-F1000 1000 IL - Polished 107,19 1
STL-F1200 1200 IL - Polished 115,62 1

showertec linear >> WALL FRAME - Flush wall fram in Stainless Steel 
AISI 316 - DIN 1.4404 - Polished

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-FW600ILM 600 IL - Polished 100,93 1
STL-FW700ILM 700 IL - Polished 104,85 1
STL-FW800ILM 800 IL - Polished 109,15 1
STL-FW900ILM 900 IL - Polished 114,12 1

STL-FW1000ILM 1000 IL - Polished 117,90 1
STL-FW1200ILM 1200 IL - Polished 127,18 1
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STL-FW

Aluminum

AM11 AMSBA65AGRS

AORBAOSBARSBATSBASSBAOARAT

showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs

STL-F600AT 600 AT - Titan 81,66 1
STL-F700AT 700 AT - Titan 84,83 1
STL-F800AT 800 AT - Titan 88,32 1
STL-F900AT 900 AT - Titan 92,33 1

STL-F1000AT 1000 AT - Titan 95,39 1
STL-F1200AT 1200 AT - Titan 102,90 1
STL-F600AR 600 AR - Copper 81,66 1
STL-F700AR 700 AR - Copper 84,83 1
STL-F800AR 800 AR - Copper 88,32 1
STL-F900AR 900 AR - Copper 92,33 1

STL-F1000AR 1000 AR - Copper 95,39 1
STL-F1200AR 1200 AR - Copper 102,90 1
STL-F600AO 600 AO - Gold 81,66 1
STL-F700AO 700 AO - Gold 84,83 1
STL-F800AO 800 AO - Gold 88,32 1
STL-F900AO 900 AO - Gold 92,33 1

STL-F1000AO 1000 AO - Gold 95,39 1
STL-F1200AO 1200 AO - Gold 102,90 1

showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Brushed Anodized Aluminum
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs

STL-F600AGRS 600 AGRS - Brushed graphite 81,66 1
STL-F700AGRS 700 AGRS - Brushed graphite 84,83 1
STL-F800AGRS 800 AGRS - Brushed graphite 88,32 1
STL-F900AGRS 900 AGRS - Brushed graphite 92,33 1

STL-F1000AGRS 1000 AGRS - Brushed graphite 95,39 1
STL-F1200AGRS 1200 AGRS - Brushed graphite 102,90 1
STL-F600AMSB 600 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 81,66 1
STL-F700AMSB 700 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 84,83 1
STL-F800AMSB 800 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 88,32 1
STL-F900AMSB 900 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 92,33 1

STL-F1000AMSB 1000 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 95,39 1
STL-F1200AMSB 1200 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 102,90 1

showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Bright Polished Brushed 
Anodized Aluminum

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-F600ASSB 600 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 81,66 1
STL-F700ASSB 700 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 84,83 1
STL-F800ASSB 800 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 88,32 1
STL-F900ASSB 900 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 92,33 1

STL-F1000ASSB 1000 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 95,39 1
STL-F1200ASSB 1200 ASSB - Brus. br. pol. silver 102,90 1
STL-F600ATSB 600 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 81,66 1
STL-F700ATSB 700 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 84,83 1
STL-F800ATSB 800 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 88,32 1
STL-F900ATSB 900 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 92,33 1

STL-F1000ATSB 1000 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 95,39 1
STL-F1200ATSB 1200 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 102,90 1
STL-F600ARSB 600 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 81,66 1
STL-F700ARSB 700 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 84,83 1
STL-F800ARSB 800 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 88,32 1
STL-F900ARSB 900 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 92,33 1

STL-F1000ARSB 1000 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 95,39 1
STL-F1200ARSB 1200 ARSB - Bright brus. copper 102,90 1
STL-F600AOSB 600 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 81,66 1
STL-F700AOSB 700 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 84,83 1
STL-F800AOSB 800 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 88,32 1
STL-F900AOSB 900 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 92,33 1

STL-F1000AOSB 1000 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 95,39 1
STL-F1200AOSB 1200 AOSB - Bright brushed gold 102,90 1

showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Aluminum Alu+ Pink Gold Bright 
Brushed Anodized

Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs
STL-F600AORB 600 AORB - Bright pink gold 109,65 1
STL-F700AORB 700 AORB - Bright pink gold 113,90 1
STL-F800AORB 800 AORB - Bright pink gold 118,57 1
STL-F900AORB 900 AORB - Bright pink gold 123,97 1

STL-F1000AORB 1000 AORB - Bright pink gold 128,07 1
STL-F1200AORB 1200 AORB - Bright pink gold 138,16 1
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Aluminum

AM11 AMSBA65AGRS

AORBAOSBARSBATSBASSBAOARAT

showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs

STL-F600AM11 600 AM11 - Matt White 81,66 1
STL-F700AM11 700 AM11 - Matt White 84,83 1
STL-F800AM11 800 AM11 - Matt White 88,32 1
STL-F900AM11 900 AM11 - Matt White 92,33 1

STL-F1000AM11 1000 AM11 - Matt White 95,39 1
STL-F1200AM11 1200 AM11 - Matt White 102,90 1

showertec linear >> FRAME - Frame in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. L mm Finish € / pc pcs

STL-F600A65 600 A65 - Embossed matt Black 81,66 1
STL-F700A65 700 A65 - Embossed matt Black 84,83 1
STL-F800A65 800 A65 - Embossed matt Black 88,32 1
STL-F900A65 900 A65 - Embossed matt Black 92,33 1

STL-F1000A65 1000 A65 - Embossed matt Black 95,39 1
STL-F1200A65 1200 A65 - Embossed matt Black 102,90 1

STL-C AT + STL-F AT STL-C ILM + STL-F ARSB

STL-C ATSB + STL-F ATSB STL-C AO + STL-F AO

STL-C ARSB + STL-F ARSB STL-C AMSB + STL-F AMSB
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showertec linear STL-TRAY
Showertec STL-TRAY are a family of pre-sloped shower trays 
compatible with the Showertec linear STL-BS, STL-BV, STL-
BC and STL-BO. They are made with waterproof material and 
thanks to the surface covered with a reinforcing grid and the 
honeycomb surface finish they are very resistant and allow a 
solid grip between the cement glue and the tile. They can be 
combined with sloping extensions and also in combination 
with the XPS (RAISER) panel with a thickness of 53 mm to 
avoid the raised casting to reach the final thickness of the 
installation.

STL-TRAY132/112 + STL-EXT132/56

L

B

H

H1

2%

STL-TRAY

2%

L

B

H

H1
STL-EXTENSION

L H

H1

B 10%

STL-RAMP
H = 15 mm
H1 = 37 mm
2% sloped tray for substrate installation

H = 37 mm
H1 = 48 mm
Extension for 2% sloped tray for substrate 
installation

H = 6 mm
H1 = 37 mm
Pre-sloped Ramp

+

L

B

H

H1

2%

STL-TRAY-R

+2%

L

B

H

H1
STL-EXTENSION-R

H = 68 mm
H1 = 90 mm

H = 90 mm
H1 = 101 mm
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showertec linear  >> TRAY - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 91,4 x 112 cm
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs  

STL-TRAY91/112 112x91   -  173,70 1

showertec linear >> EXTENSION - Extension for waterproof pre-sloped 
tray - 91,4 x 56 cm

Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs  
STL-EXT91/56 56x91   -  111,53 1

showertec linear >> RAMP - Waterproof ramp - 132 x 30 cm
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs  

STL-RAMP132/30 30x132   -  93,30 1

showertec linear  >> TRAY - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 132 x 112 cm
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs  

STL-TRAY132/112 112x132   -  227,63 1

showertec linear  >> EXTENSION - Waterproof Extension for pre-sloped 
tray - 132 x 56 cm

Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs  
STL-EXT132/56 56x132   -  146,95 1

TRAY TRAY + EXTENSION

TRAY + RAMP

showertec linear  >> TRAY - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 91,4 x 112 cm 
- with riser panel

Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs  
STL-TRAY91/112R 112x91   -  230,36 1

showertec linear  >> EXTENSION - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 91,4 x 
56 cm - with riser panel

Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs  
STL-EXT91/56R 56x91   -  148,60 1

showertec linear  >> TRAY - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 132 x 112 cm 
- with riser panel

Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs  
STL-TRAY132/112R 112x132   -  289,38 1

showertec linear  >> EXTENSION - Waterproof pre-sloped Tray - 132 x 56 
cm - with riser panel

Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs  
STL-EXT132/56R 56x132   -  200,96 1

TRAY + RAISER TRAY with RISER + EXTENSION with RISER
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showertec 
STN
Showertec STN niches complete the Profilitec 
Showertec range. Constructed using a single-cell 
structure of XPS, covered with a rigid, waterproof 
fiber-reinforced cementitious grid. Showertec 
STN niches are water-resistant and incorporate a 
tileable honeycomb surface. Available in various 
dimensions to satisfy all customer needs. A perfectly 
waterproofed bathroom environment can be 
achieved by using showertec STN in combination 
with FOILTEC waterproofing membrane.

STN33X33

L

H1

B

B1

H
STN*
H1 = 12,7 mm
H = 89 mm
B1 = 38 mm

 

L

B

B
H

B1

STN33X71W/S (shelf included)
H = 50 mm
B1 = 38 mm

Fiber-reinforced cement

showertec STN >> Waterproof niches
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pcs  

STN33X25 330x254   - Fiber-reinforced cement 73,35 1
STN33X33 330x330   - Fiber-reinforced cement 81,50 1
STN33X51 330x508   - Fiber-reinforced cement 107,77 1

STN33X71W/S 330x711   - Fiber-reinforced cement 126,35 1

showertec STN >> Washer set
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

STN/WSET10    -  4,60 1
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FOILTEC
Waterproofing and steam-tight membrane made 
of bi-component polyethylene.  Used for high 
moisture and steam environements. Suitable for 
tile shower assemblies, preventing the transfer 
of water and steam to wall cavities and adjacent 
rooms. Applied during tiling using appropriate 
thin-set adhesive.  Foiltec membrane includes all 
necessary components and accessories to address 
all waterproofing needs.

foiltec

123 4

5

 

1. Tiles
2. Glue
3. WATER-STOP FOILTEC
4. Glue
5. Glue Screed

Polyethylene (PE HD)
foiltec water-stop >> Insulating membrane thickness 0.5mm in 
Polyethylene suitable for tile adhesive

Cod. LxB mm € / m² roll € / rol € / pallet rol / pallet  
FOILTEC/05/G 30 mx1 m 14,04 1 421,2 12˙636,00 30

FOILTEC/05/5/G 5 mx1 m 17,85 1 89,25 9˙371,25 105
FOILTEC/05/10/G 10 mx1 m 17,85 1 178,5 18˙742,50 105

Foiltec/05/G
Roll length L = 30 m
Roll width B = 1 m
Total: 30 m2

Foiltec/05/5/G
Roll length L = 5 m
Roll width B = 1 m
Total: 5 m2

Foiltec/05/10/G
Rol Length L = 10 m
Roll width B = 1 m
Total: 10 m2

foiltec water-stop >> Sealing strip for butt joints and perimeter edges
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / m roll

FOILTEC/15 0,15 mx30 m   - Sealing strip 3,48 1
FOILTEC/15/10 0,15 mx10 m   - Sealing strip 4,18 1

Foiltec/15
Roll length L = 30 m
Roll width B = 0,15 m

Foiltec/15/10
Rol Length L = 10 m
Roll width B = 0,15 m

foiltec >> Internal corner water-stop in Polyethylene
Cod. Finish € / set pcs / set

FOILTEC/I/G/SET2   - Internal corner 16,67 2

foiltec >> External corner water-stop in Polyethylene
Cod. Finish € / set pcs / set

FOILTEC/E/G/SET2   - External corner 16,67 2

foiltec >> Pipe collar water-stop in Polyethylene
Cod. BxL mm Finish € / pc pck

FOILTEC/T20/G 20x20   - Pipe collar ø 15-20 mm 7,95 1

foiltec water-stop >> 135° angle set
Cod. Finish € / set pcs / set

FOILTEC/BENCHSET   - 2x 135° corner pieces + Right top 
corner piece + Left top corner piece

54,01 4

fixxtec >> Multipurpose waterproof adhesive sealant

Cod. Description € / pc
pc/
pck

FIXXTEC MULTIPURPOSE WATERPROOF 
ADHESIVE SEALANT 290ML

22,45 12

pck = indivisible packaging
For further information see page 302.
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Foiltec

FIXXTEC adhesive sealantSEALING STRIP FOR BUTT JOINTS

L

B

FOILTEC ROLL FOILTEC T20/G

FOILTEC / E / G FOILTEC / I / G

135°
135°

FOILTEC/BENCHSET
2x 135° Angles

Right corner topLeft corner top

FOILTEC Water-Stop membrane consists of a 0.5mm polyethylene film laminated with a synthetic fabric on both sides 
that makes it compatible with the ceramic adhesives.
FOILTEC Water-Stop can be used on both floors and walls and acts not only as a waterproofing membrane but also as a 
vapor barrier.

1

1
2

3

4

A
B

C
C

A B

C

2

4

3
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square drain 
SD
SQUARE DRAIN is a squared drain for drainage with 
a height of only 5.6 cm and a steel block. SQUARE 
DRAIN offers a range of three different grids, from 
the minimal of the PLANO, to the STAR or the TILE.

SDS150IL + SDG150IL

B B

H

SDS 150 IL / N
Outlet of 40 mm diameter

 

SDG 150 IL / S

 

SDG 150 IL / PT SDG 150 IL / T

Stainless Steel       

IL IS       

Square Drain >> SDS 150 IL/N drain in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
SDS150IL/N 54x228 IL - Polished 165,03 1

Square Drain >> SDS 150 IL/S drain in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404 with grip

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
SDS150IL/S 54x228 IL - Polished 173,65 1

Square Drain >> SDS 150 IL/M drain in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404 with Membrane

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
SDS150IL/M 54x170 IL - Polished 229,07 1

STAR grid >> SDG 150 IL/S grid made of Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 
1.4404 - Satin finish

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
SDG150IL/S 6-20x150 IL - Polished 107,16 1

PLANO grid >> SDG 150 IL/PT tileable grid in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - 
DIN 1.4404 - Satin finish

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
SDG150IL/PT 6-20x150 IL - Polished 91,13 1

grid TILE >> SDG 150 IL/T To Be Tiled grating in Stainless Steel AISI 316 
- DIN 1.4404

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
SDG150IL/T 6-20x150 IL - Polished 40,64 1
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showertec 
STKV
The SHOWERTEC STK range includes a series 
of profiles dedicated to the shower area. They 
are products designed to simplify the installation 
phase. The STKV profiles can be mounted on the 
floor and on the wall to achieve a safe assembly 
of the glass wall of the shower and to obtain a 
homogeneous and optimal finish thanks to the clean 
line of the installation. The Showertec STK profiles 
create bathroom environments with a minimalist 
and modern design, obtaining floor-level showers 
without obstacles and without architectural barriers.

STKV100IS + STKV100AS

Length:2,00 metres - 2,40 metres stainless steel

H1

H

Stainless Steel
H = 10 mm

H1

H

Aluminum
H = 10 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Stainless Steel        

IS        

showertec >> STKV shower profile in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 
1.4301 - Brushed

Cod. H1 mm Finish € / pc pcs 
STKV100IS200 13 IS - Brushed 104,60 1
STKV100IS240 13 IS - Brushed 115,74 1

STKV10/10IS200 10 IS - Brushed 104,60 1
STKV10/10IS240 10 IS - Brushed 115,74 1

Aluminum

AS
showertec >> STKV shower profile in anodized aluminum - Silver

Cod. H1 mm Finish € / m pcs
STKV100AS270 12 AS - Silver 16,12 30*

2%
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showertec 
STKPV
The SHOWERTEC STK range includes a series 
of profiles dedicated to the shower area. They 
are products designed to simplify the installation 
phase. STKPV profiles act as a transition between 
the sloping tiled shower tray and the floor when 
you want to install the glass wall as well. The 
latter can be combined with its STKF front profile 
and with the STKV glass holder profile mounted 
on the cladding to achieve safe assembly of the 
glass shower wall and to obtain a homogeneous 
and optimal finish thanks to the clean line of the 
installation. The Showertec STK profiles create 
bathroom environments with a minimalist and 
modern design, obtaining floor-level showers without 
obstacles and without architectural barriers.

STKPV35IS

Length: 1.35 meters - 2.00 meters
H1

H

B

Stainless Steel
H = 10 mm

200

135

35 mm
8 mm

8 mm
48 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Stainless Steel        

IS        

showertec >> STKPV shower profile in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 
1.4301 - Brushed

Cod. H1xB mm Finish € / pc pcs 
STKPV35IS135DX 13x35 IS - Brushed 133,03 1
STKPV35IS135SX 13x35 IS - Brushed 133,03 1
STKPV48IS200DX 13x48 IS - Brushed 200,10 1
STKPV48IS200SX 13x48 IS - Brushed 200,10 1

2%

DX

SX
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showertec 
STKP
The SHOWERTEC STK range includes a series 
of profiles dedicated to the shower area. They 
are products designed to simplify the installation 
phase. STKP profiles act as a transition between 
the sloping tiled shower tray and the floor. The 
latter can be combined with its STKF front profile 
to obtain a homogeneous and optimal finish thanks 
to the clean line of the installation. The Showertec 
STK profiles create bathroom environments with 
a minimalist and modern design, obtaining floor-
level showers without obstacles and without 
architectural barriers.

STKP35/100IS

Length: 1.35 meters - 2.00 meters

H

B

Stainless Steel
B min = 8 mm

200

135

35 mm
8 mm

8 mm
48 mm

Stainless Steel        

IS        

showertec >> STKP shower profile in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 
1.4301 - Brushed

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
STKP35/100IS135DX 10x35 IS - Brushed 73,07 1
STKP35/100IS135SX 10x35 IS - Brushed 73,07 1
STKP35/125IS135DX 12,5x35 IS - Brushed 74,50 1
STKP35/125IS135SX 12,5x35 IS - Brushed 74,50 1
STKP48/100IS200DX 10x48 IS - Brushed 103,81 1
STKP48/100IS200SX 10x48 IS - Brushed 103,81 1
STKP48/125IS200DX 12,5x48 IS - Brushed 106,15 1
STKP48/125IS200SX 12,5x48 IS - Brushed 106,15 1

SX

2%

DX
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showertec 
STKR
The SHOWERTEC STK range includes a series 
of profiles dedicated to the shower area. They 
are products designed to simplify the installation 
phase. STKR profiles act as a transition between 
the sloping tiled shower tray and the cladding. The 
latter can be combined with its STKF front profile to 
obtain a homogeneous and optimal finish thanks 
to the clean line of the installation. The Showertec 
STK profiles create bathroom environments with 
a minimalist and modern design, obtaining floor-
level showers without obstacles and without 
architectural barriers.

STKR35/100IS

Length: 1.35 meters - 2.00 meters

B

H

Stainless Steel
B min = 8 mm

200

135

35 mm
8 mm

8 mm
48 mm

Stainless Steel        

IS        

showertec >> STKR conical profile in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 
1.4301 - Brushed

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
STKR35/80IS135DX 8x35 IS - Brushed 66,55 1
STKR35/80IS135SX 8x35 IS - Brushed 66,55 1

STKR35/100IS135DX 10x35 IS - Brushed 67,52 1
STKR35/100IS135SX 10x35 IS - Brushed 67,52 1
STKR35/125IS135DX 12,5x35 IS - Brushed 68,65 1
STKR35/125IS135SX 12,5x35 IS - Brushed 68,65 1
STKR48/80IS200DX 8x48 IS - Brushed 98,59 1
STKR48/80IS200SX 8x48 IS - Brushed 98,59 1

STKR48/100IS200DX 10x48 IS - Brushed 100,20 1
STKR48/100IS200SX 10x48 IS - Brushed 100,20 1
STKR48/125IS200DX 12,5x48 IS - Brushed 102,24 1
STKR48/125IS200SX 12,5x48 IS - Brushed 102,24 1

SX

2%

DX
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showertec 
STKF
The SHOWERTEC STK range includes a series of 
profiles dedicated to the shower area. They are 
products designed to simplify the installation phase. 
The STKF profiles act as a transition between the 
sloping tiled shower tray and the cladding. The 
latter can be integrated with its STKP front profile 
to obtain a homogeneous and optimal finish thanks 
to the clean line of the installation. The Showertec 
STK profiles create bathroom environments with 
a minimalist and modern design, obtaining floor-
level showers without obstacles and without 
architectural barriers.

STKF35/100IS

Length: 1,35 m

B

H

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel        

IS        

showertec >> STKF conical frontal profile in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - 
DIN 1.4301 - Brushed

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / pc pcs
STKF35/80IS135 8x35 IS - Brushed 67,56 1

STKF35/100IS135 10x35 IS - Brushed 68,44 1
STKF35/125IS135 12,5x35 IS - Brushed 69,84 1
STKF48/80IS135 8x48 IS - Brushed 73,63 1

STKF48/100IS135 10x48 IS - Brushed 74,57 1
STKF48/125IS135 12,5x48 IS - Brushed 75,74 1

2%
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drain cover PD
Drainage cover system which is fitting during the 
tile installation.  Designed specifically for tiled 
installations the cover is available in two thicknesses 
(8 mm and 10 mm) and is supplied in a brushed 
stainless steel finish (AISI 304). The system provides 
a neat finish that is totally integrated with the 
surrounding tiles.  Ideally installed when tiling on 
to an existing drainage system with waterproofing 
systems. Recommended only for pedestrian transit.

PD150/10IS

B
B

H

PD-IS

Stainless Steel        

IS        

Copridrain >> PD Drain well in St. Steel AISI 304 with frame for thin-set 
adhesive installation

Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
PD100/8IS 8 IS - Brushed 134,19 1

PD100/10IS 10 IS - Brushed 134,93 1
PD150/8IS 8 IS - Brushed 145,14 1

PD150/10IS 10 IS - Brushed 145,95 1
PD200/8IS 8 IS - Brushed 158,05 1

PD200/10IS 10 IS - Brushed 159,24 1
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showertec 
balconies 
STC-DC
SHOWERTEC BALCONIES STC-DC is a balcony and 
terrace drain with a vertical outlet equipped with a 
height-adjustable support and a sturdy stainless 
steel grid. It can be used in private homes, hotel 
and public facilities due to the presence of grating 
fixing screws and 150 mm long installation pipe. 
The grid support allows a perfect connection with 
siding heights up to 20 mm.

 

B1

B

H H
1

STC-DC50ABS
B1 = 300 mm
H = 150 mm
H1 = 163,5 mm

 

B1

B

H H
1

STC-DC70ABS
B1 = 300 mm
H = 150 mm
H1 = 163,5 mm

 

B1

B

H H
1

STC-DC100ABS
B1 = 300 mm
H = 150 mm
H1 = 163,5 mm

Stainless Steel

ISIL

showertec balconies >> STC-DC ABS drain - 10 cm grid made of AISI 304 
Stainless Steel - DIN 1.4301 - Polished

Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs
STC-DC50ABS98IL 50 IL - Polished 119,24 1
STC-DC70ABS98IL 75 IL - Polished 119,24 1

STC-DC100ABS98IL 110 IL - Polished 119,24 1

showertec balconies >> STC-DC ABS drain - 10 cm grid made of 
Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 - Brushed

Cod. B mm Finish € / pc pcs
STC-DC50ABS98IS 50 IS - Brushed 119,24 1
STC-DC70ABS98IS 75 IS - Brushed 119,24 1

STC-DC100ABS98IS 110 IS - Brushed 119,24 1
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showertec 
balconies 
STC-DP
SHOWERTEC BALCONIES STC-DP is a horizontal 
sloping perimeter drain system with rectangular 
cross-section made of thermoplastic TPE material 
and resistant to impacts and chemicals. It is used 
for perimeter drains of balconies and terraces. 
The system features a square-section drain pipe 
and a rectangular flange covered with TNT to fit 
the parapet and to provide an adequate bonding 
surface to the FOILTEC waterproofing membrane. 
It is ready to be installed with the included FOILTEC 
gusset, which is suitable to connect it perfectly to 
the BALCOTEC system.

 

H1

B

 
H1 = 43 mm

 

L1

H

L

 
L = 460 mm
L1 = 340 mm
H = 130 mm

 

L2

B1

 
L2 = 120 mm
B1 = 265 mm

Plastic

showertec balconies >> STC-DP Horizontal TPE drain with rectangular 
flange

Cod. B mm Finish € / set pcs / set
STC-DP50PSET2 50   -  62,84 2




